
GLAZIER KIT
The glazier kit is intended to support glass and window 
work, improving the handling of material and reducing the 
amount of manual work involved

■  Adjustable nylon strap to secure loads
■  Railing foam and padded tray protect material and platform
■  Rated work load up to 210 lb (95 kg)
■  Maximum sheet material size of 8’ x 4’ x 0.5” (2.44 m x 1.22 m x 1.27 cm)
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Use only on listed models ARTICULATING BOOMS TELESCOPIC BOOMS

Model SJ45 AJ+, SJ46 AJ
SJ46 AJ+

SJ60 AJ+, SJ63 AJ
SJ63 AJ+

SJ40 T, SJ40 T+
SJ45 T, SJ45 T+

SJ61 T, SJ61 T+
SJ66 T, SJ66 T+ SJ82 T, SJ86 T

Serial number range
A301100001+

95000001+
A301000001+

A302100001+
95300001+

A302000001+

980001+
98000001+

A400000001+

97000001+
A401000001+

97100001+
A402000001+

Part number 169156 162073

Rated load on panel cradle 210 lb (95 kg)

Maximum wind speed 28 mph
(12.5 m/s)

Please note: Standard lead times may be increased when optional equipment is added, consult factory
	 Capacities and machine weights may differ when options are added
	 Maximum allowable load dimensions are 8’ x 4’ x 0.5” (2.44 m x 1.22 m x 1.27 cm)

	 Overall weight (unloaded) 57.75 lb (26.2 kg)

KEY FEATURES

Padded panel cradle securely 
bolts on to the front of platform

Foam padding protects 
load and rails

Durable nylon straps to 
keep load secure


